

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.29406 of 2025

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.12.2025	<u>NBK, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner(s). For filing counter-affidavit, list on 07.01.2026. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Medishetty Ramu, learned counsel for respondent No.9; Sri Katta Arvind, learned counsel for respondent No.2; and also print the Government Pleader for Land Acquisition. <u>NBK, J</u> fm	Transferred to i-order before corrections

--	--	--	--