

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT
HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE No.WP No.29406 of 2025

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.01.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> At request of learned counsel for petitioner, for filing reply, List on 18.02.2026. b/o dgr	